4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 19
Ceas Porumbei : 19.
Sincronizare 19

24

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

0422285F
0422287F
0422259F
0422275F
0422250F
0422256F
1173114F
1173109F
0422211F
0422131F
0422280F
1173129F
0422251F
0422201F
1173131F
1173105F
1173118F
0422293F
0422180F
0422294F
1173111F
1173122F
0422239F
1173128F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

3803
Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:47 GPS
:47 40
:47 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB1457D4 | 19.09 16:
|DB1450D9 | 19.09 1lo:
|DB1457C7 | 19.09 1lo6:
|DB14581F | 19.09 1lo6:
|DB144EBA | 19.09 1lo6:
|DB144ECB | 19.09 16:
|DB144EEB | 19.09 16:
|DB145806 | 19.09 16:
|DBO8BF091 | 19.09 16:
|DBO8BF093 | 19.09 16:
|DBOSBFOAC | 19.09 1o6:
|DB092282 | 19.09 1lo6:
|DBO9223E | 19.09 1lo6:
|DBOBF099 | 19.09 1lo6:
|DBOBFOA9 | 19.09 1lo6:
|DBOBFOA4 | 19.09 1lo6:
|DBOSBFODE | 19.09 16:
|[DB09261E | 19.09 16:
|DB092261 | 19.09 16:
|DB09226C | 19.09 16:
|DBOSBFODC | 19.09 16
|DBOSBFOD2 | 19.09 1o6:
|DBOSBFOEA | 19.09 1lo6:
|DBOBF090 | 19.09 1o6:

Comisia imbarcare

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

Iogesi Ioan Si Constantin
25

41" 7.6"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

20 09, 2025 04320

8000A12A
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